RoHS
PAF3000 Series/PAF5000 Series
Process Pump
• Max. flow rate: 45 L/min (Automatically operated) (PAF5000 series)
• Fitting type: Female thread/Tube extension/With nut (Insert bushing type, Flare type)
The excellent corrosion resistance is achieved due to the new
PFA wetted material construction!
PPS/PFA dual construction, withstand pressure and heat cycle performance have been improved.

NPT
G
How to Order
Symbol
13
1319
1913
19
Fitting size
IN side
4
5
OUT side
5
4
4
5
Fitting type
LQ1




LQ3

–
–
–
∗ When option is more than one, suffix in alphabetical order.
∗∗ For AIR EXH: AN20-02
(: Either Nil or N is entered as a thread symbol.)
∗ When option is more than one, suffix in alphabetical order.
∗∗ For AIR EXH: AN20-02
(: Either Nil or N is entered as a thread symbol.)
∗ Refer to page 600 for the compatible fittings.
0PAF341 03
0PAF341 P13
PAF341 S S 130 1
RoHS
Symbol
Automatically operated type
FLUID OUT
FLUID OUT
AIR SUP
AIR EXH FLUID IN
FLUID IN
Air operated type
P1
P2
Process Pump:
Automatically Operated Type (Internal Switching Type)
Air Operated Type (External Switching Type)
PAF3000 Series
598
RoHS
FLUID OUT
FLUID OUT
AIR SUP
AIR EXH FLUID IN
FLUID IN
P1
P2

Union elbow Union tee
Panel mount union Union
Ordering Example
Note) Fittings which are ordered with the process pump at the same time will be shipped in a separate package.
PAF3410S-1S13-B 1
LQ1E41-SN (Union elbow) 1
LQ1U4B-SN (Union) 1
Tubing size
12 x 10
PAF3410S-1S13-B
Process pump
OUT side
LQ1E41-SN
Union elbow
LQ1U4B-SN
Union
IN side
Tubing size
3/8" x 1/4"
SMC
S
M
C
PAF Series
600
Note) Values in the table are measured at room temperature using fresh water.
Model PAF3410
Air operated
Rc, NPT, G 1/8" Female thread
1 to 15 L/min
2 to 4 Hz
1.3 kg
80 dB (A) or less
(excluding the noise from the quick exhaust
and solenoid valve)
Automatically operated
Rc, NPT, G 1/4" Female thread
1 to 20 L/min
—
1.6 kg
80 dB (A) or less
(Option: with silencer, AN20)
80 dB (A) or less
(excluding the noise from the quick exhaust
and solenoid valve)
80 dB (A) or less
(Option: with silencer, AN20)
PAF3413
Rc,  NPT, G 3/8" Female thread, 1/2" Tube extension, With nut (size 4, 5)
0 to 0.4 MPa
0.2 to 0.5 MPa (for 0 to 60°C)
230 L/min (ANR) or less
Up to 1 m (inside the pump is dry)
Up to 4 m (with fluid inside the pump)
0.75 MPa
50 million cycles (for water)
0 to 90°C (No freezing)
0 to 70°C (No freezing)
1000 mPa·s
1000 mPa·s
Horizontal (mounting on the bottom surface)
Clean double packaging
PAF3000 Series
Note) Values in the table are measured at room temperature using fresh water.
Rc, NPT, G 3/4" Female thread, 3/4" Tube extension, With nut (size 5, 6)
Rc, NPT, G 1/4" Female thread
0 to 0.4 MPa
0.2 to 0.5 MPa (for 0 to 60°C)
300 L/min (ANR) or less
Up to 1 m (inside the pump is dry)
Up to 4 m (with fluid inside the pump)
0.75 MPa
50 million cycles (for water)